
Start fasting IFTAR
Ramadan Day Date Fajr Dhuhr Asr Asr (Hanafi) Maghrib Isha

1 Fri 24-Apr 4:24 AM 12:45 PM 4:35 PM 5:37 PM 7:39 PM 9:05 PM
2 Sat 25-Apr 4:22 12:45 4:35 5:37 7:40 9:07
3 Sun 26-Apr 4:20 12:44 4:36 5:38 7:41 9:08
4 Mon 27-Apr 4:19 12:44 4:36 5:39 7:42 9:10
5 Tue 28-Apr 4:17 12:44 4:36 5:39 7:43 9:11
6 Wed 29-Apr 4:15 12:44 4:37 5:40 7:44 9:13
7 Thu 30-Apr 4:13 12:44 4:37 5:41 7:45 9:15
8 Fri 1-May 4:11 12:44 4:37 5:41 7:47 9:16
9 Sat 2-May 4:10 12:44 4:38 5:42 7:48 9:18

10 Sun 3-May 4:08 12:43 4:38 5:43 7:49 9:19
11 Mon 4-May 4:06 12:43 4:38 5:43 7:50 9:21
12 Tue 5-May 4:04 12:43 4:39 5:44 7:51 9:22
13 Wed 6-May 4:03 12:43 4:39 5:45 7:52 9:24
14 Thu 7-May 4:01 12:43 4:39 5:45 7:53 9:25
15 Fri 8-May 3:59 12:43 4:40 5:46 7:54 9:27
16 Sat 9-May 3:58 12:43 4:40 5:46 7:56 9:28
17 Sun 10-May 3:56 12:43 4:40 5:47 7:57 9:30
18 Mon 11-May 3:54 12:43 4:41 5:48 7:58 9:32
19 Tue 12-May 3:53 12:43 4:41 5:48 7:59 9:33
20 Wed 13-May 3:51 12:43 4:41 5:49 8:00 9:35
21 Thu 14-May 3:50 12:43 4:42 5:50 8:01 9:36
22 Fri 15-May 3:48 12:43 4:42 5:50 8:02 9:38
23 Sat 16-May 3:47 12:43 4:42 5:51 8:03 9:39
24 Sun 17-May 3:45 12:43 4:43 5:51 8:04 9:41
25 Mon 18-May 3:44 12:43 4:43 5:52 8:05 9:42
26 Tue 19-May 3:42 12:43 4:43 5:53 8:06 9:44
27 Wed 20-May 3:41 12:43 4:44 5:53 8:07 9:45
28 Thu 21-May 3:40 12:43 4:44 5:54 8:08 9:47
29 Fri 22-May 3:38 12:43 4:44 5:54 8:09 9:48
30 Sat 23-May 3:37 12:43 4:45 5:55 8:10 9:49

Islamic Society of Greater Nashua (ISGN) - 5 PINE ST. EXT., UNIT 1C, NASHUA, NH. 03060 | 603-786-7586  | www.ISGN.org

All Islamic Days begin at sunset of previous nights & Beginning of Islamic months require moonsighting confirmation.

Donate for you masjid via PayPal on our website: www.ISGN.org

Look for the new Hilal of Shawwal on 29th of Ramadan right after sunset.

ISGN RAMADAN ONLINE FUNDRAISER - SATURDAY, MAY 02, 2020. Please donate generously.

Become a Member today (Yearly membership fee: $20 only) - Volunteer for your masjid.

Ramadan 1441 April-May 2020
Prayer Times Calculation Method: ISNA

Juristic Method: STANDARD


